VERTICAL-LIFT DRUM POURERS
Copyright 2025  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   500 Series Spec Sheet		        	      (Updated March 2025)
morsedrum.com		  service@morsedrum.com		  (315) 437-8475		  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA
Key Features & Benefits
•	 Lift, move, and control dispensing of drums with ease.
•	 Precise 360° tilt control in either direction.
•	 Hydraulic lift and tilt options make handling heavy drums
simple.

classifications.
•	 Compatible with hand-pumped or air-powered drum handlers in
hazardous environments.
•	 Includes battery pack and 115V/60Hz charger (220V/50Hz applications
require a step-down transformer, Part #93740-P).
•	 Models with spark-resistant Monel parts are indicated by an “M” in the
model number.
•	 N-Type Scale (General Purpose, NOT for Hazardous Areas)
•	 Economical weighing system for standard applications.
•	 Powered by five alkaline D-cell batteries.
DIAMETER ADAPTORS
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
SPARK
RESISTANT FITS DIAMETER
55/30-20.5 55/30M-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm)
55/30-19 55/30M-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm)
55/30-17.5 55/30M-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm)
55/30-16 55/30M-16 15.5” to 16” 39.4 to 40.6 cm)
55/30-14.5 55/30M-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm)
The MORCINCHTM drum holder on Hydra-Lift Karriers is designed to handle a
55-gallon (210 liter) steel or fiber drum. It automatically adjusts from 22” to 23.5”
(56 to 59.7 cm) in diameter. The cinch chain with pawl and ratchet mechanism is
used to secure the drum in the holder. To handle other drums, order one of the